St. Lawrence Church Lector Schedule
March 2022 to August 2022

MONTH DAY
March 5
12
19
26
April 2
Palm Sunday 9
Easter 16
23
30
May
7
14
21
28
June 4
11
18
26
July 2
9
16
23
30
August 6
13
20
27
Dick Ross
VeeVee Rogerson
Joy Gess
Barry McVey
Pam Poland
Mike Goodrich
Judy Kanya

Francine Thomas
Thomas Moore

4:00 PM MASS DAY 8:00 AM MASS
Dick 6 Judy
Thomas 13 Joy
Barry 20 Francine
Dick 27 Mike
Thomas 3 Mike
Dick/Pam 10 Judy/Mike
Barry 17 Joy
Dick 24 Mike
Joy

1 Judy
Dick 8 Mike
Thomas 15 Francine
VeeVee 22 Judy
Barry 29 Francine
Dick 5 Mike
Joy 12 Judy
Barry 19 Francine
VeeVee
Thomas 3 Mike
Pam 10 Judy
Dick 17 Francine
Barry 24 Mike
VeeVee 31 Judy
Pam 7 Judy
Thomas 14 Francine
Barry 21 Mike
Dick 28 Judy

879-8675 rirossvt@comcast.net

310-6953c
922-6845

veerogerson@gmail.com (return May 21)
joyasgess@gmail.com

879-8697
662-4674
879-1044
878-6152
878-1123
343-5806

bmcvey5@aol.com

antlerdesignbypj@aol.com

mpgoodrich1026 @gmail.com

kanyaj@comcast.net

klthomasjr@comecast.net (not available Janl — May1)
martha.a.moore@gmail.com (Phone is father's Seth)

Please arrange for your own substitute if you are unable to serve at any time.

Please arrive at mass 15 minutes early when you are reading
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